Transport de flux TDM encapsule en
TDM over Eth or IP, CESoPSN or SAToP
The CIP-2E1T1 is able to carry
E1/T1 or the different group of
TS groomed from an E1/T1 over
TDM « Pseudowire Emulation
End to End »  over IP or Ethernet
networks named « Packet

• Alarm relay or output relay controlled by
SNMP
Ordering Information
CIP-2E1T1-RJ-C  2 E1 120ohms/T1 RJ45 converter, plastic box, 36-72VDC power supply
CIP-2E1T1-RJ-V  2 E1 120ohms/T1 RJ45 converter, plastic box, AC external power supply
CIP-2E1T1-MC   2 E1/T1 RJ45 and BNC converter, metal box, 36-72VDC power supply
CIP-2E1T1-MV  2 E1/T1 RJ45 and BNC converter, metal box, AC external power supply
Accessories
RACK-2-UNIVERSAL + RACK-2-SHORTSTOP  Rackmount kit 19inch, 1U, for 2 CIP devices me-
tal box.
DIN-CPE Din rail kit mount.